XCO INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL- SANTANA DOS MONTES

Volta Todos - Relatério Geral - 2 LARGADA - Masculino - MASTER A2

Coloc.

1

Num.

72

71

78

74

70

64

62

65

68

Nome

HUDSON LUIDGI LEITE SANTOS

HERLON BRETAS GUIMARAES

REMERSON GERALDO NERI DE SOUZA

JULIANO NEVES

EDICARLOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ADRIANO MARTINS DOS SANTOS

ADEMAR ANTONIO SERRANO

ALBERT GUINTER ERICH MORGEN

JUNIOR

DELOR JUNIOR ROSA SANTOS

Id.

36

38

38

35

36

36

39

37

36

Faixa

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

Cl.Fx. Equipe

Volta

Tempo
01:00:39
00:45:24
00:30:01
00:14:50
01:00:40
00:45:25
00:30:03
00:14:51
01:00:42
00:45:26
00:30:04
00:14:41
01:01:13
00:46:08
00:30:23
00:14:49
01:02:10
00:46:07
00:30:24
00:14:59
01:02:11
00:46:25
00:30:33
00:14:59
01:03:36
00:47:18
00:31:01
00:15:00
01:04:00
00:47:49
00:31:41
00:15:31
01:04:11
00:48:08

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:15:15
00:15:23
00:15:11
00:14:50
00:15:15
00:15:22
00:15:12
00:14:51
00:15:16
00:15:22
00:15:23
00:14:41
00:15:05
00:15:45
00:15:34
00:14:49
00:16:03
00:15:43
00:15:25
00:14:59
00:15:45
00:15:52
00:15:34
00:14:59
00:16:18
00:16:17
00:16:01
00:15:00
00:16:11
00:16:08
00:16:10
00:15:31
00:16:03
00:16:21



XCO INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL- SANTANA DOS MONTES

Volta Todos - Relatério Geral - 2 LARGADA - Masculino - MASTER A2

Coloc.

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Num.

68

73

69

76

75

61

63

79

66

Nome

DELOR JUNIOR ROSA SANTOS

JOSENILDO AREAS VIEIRA

DAIVISON ALVES CUNHA

MAURICIO GIAROLA RESENDE

LEANDRO SILVA NASCIMENTO

ANDERSON RICARDO SILVA

ADINAN RODRIGUES

VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA PENIDO

CLAUDIO LEVI CAMPOLINA ALTIVO

Id.
36

37

36

37

35

39

38

36

36

Faixa

MO0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

Cl.Fx. Equipe

Volta

2

Tempo
00:31:47
00:15:34
01:05:08
00:48:47
00:32:26
00:15:55
01:05:42
00:48:46
00:31:48
00:15:28
01:08:08
00:51:04
00:33:53
00:16:22
01:09:04
00:51:07
00:33:54
00:16:37
01:12:10
00:53:17
00:35:04
00:16:55
01:12:52
00:53:29
00:34:34
00:16:35
01:13:18
00:54:38
00:36:07
00:17:38
00:32:48

00:15:03

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:16:13
00:15:34
00:16:21
00:16:21
00:16:31
00:15:55
00:16:56
00:16:58
00:16:20
00:15:28
00:17:04
00:17:11
00:17:31
00:16:22
00:17:57
00:17:13
00:17:17
00:16:37
00:18:53
00:18:13
00:18:09
00:16:55
00:19:23
00:18:55
00:17:59
00:16:35
00:18:40
00:18:31
00:18:29
00:17:38
00:17:45

00:15:03



XCO INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL- SANTANA DOS MONTES

Volta Todos - Relatério Geral - 2 LARGADA - Masculino - MASTER A2

Pagina:



